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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

OASIS DE QUIJAS
ACTION BREAKER /
NEILA X MANDRIN DE
BALME /2013 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

PRIMROSE SUN
NEW DEAL G / AMANDA
X ACORD 11/ 2011/
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

MARY WHISKYS
ACTION BREAKER /
LIZETTE DE SORRIBAS X
ALOE /2012 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

DODO ST
DARCO / CARTHAGENA /
2010 / MALE / TORDA /
ZANG

VAVAVOOM DE
GAMMA
VERDI / ZALINE / 2009 /
FEMALE / RUANO /
KWPN

BARBARELLA
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / SF

THELLO DE ARRATIA
HELLO PIERVILLE /
TROIKA DE VAUPTAIN /
2007 / MALE / CASTANA
/ CDE

COMPTESSE VD
WITHOEVE
SHEYENNE DE BAUGY /
PERLA EPONA /2002 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
BWP

STREGATA DE
NASAB
CENTAUER Z / WATINKIE
X GANGE S /2010/
FEMALE / ALAZANA /
CDE

CARAMELO DEL
PINAR
COLTAIRE Z (DE) / DIVA
DE LA PIERRE /2009 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

TACOAC D'ELPEGERE

L'AMOUR DU BOIS /

CS

L.A.C.

131558

116638

122890
114271
126707

109328

88293

109281
127978

120744

125270

* %%
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GABARRON JIMENEZ,
Jaime
Y.DE QUIJAS / Y.DE QUIJAS

AZOFRA GARCIA, Paula

PILAR GARCIA SANTOS /
PILAR GARCIA SANTOS

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos
LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO /
Y.SORRIBAS

ALVAREZ MOYA, Julio
César
ALVAREZ MOYA SPORT
HORSE, S.L. / BENY
STOFFELEN

BIDEA AURTENECHEA,
Lucia
LUCIA BIDEA
AURTENECHEA / M. FRED
DE WYKERSLOOTH

GOMEZ CRESPO,
Rubén
NONE / NONE

ALCALA-GALIANO
ITURRONDOBEITIA,
Antonio
HNOS. ALCALA-GALIANO /
HNOS. ALCALA-GALIANO

DIEGO PARDO, Silvia
DIEGO TECNICA RACING,
S.L./ NONE

FERNANDEZ SOLAR,
Lidia
MARCOS ANTONIO
REGIDOR GIL / LA TALETA

LOZANO PAINO, Paula
DAVID LOZANO MEDINA /
NONE

ARNAIZ CUENCA, Paula

JUAN CARLOS

L.D.N.

13817

2517

235133

42206

88790

1803

1820

192953

165879

48855

157468
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